
Calendar Jan 2026: 
 

 

 
For more info email Alice.Westlake@ageukcityoflondon.org.uk 

 

For Digital contact digitalinclusion@ageukcityoflondon.org.uk  
or call 07977 997 436  

When What Where How 
Sat 3rd Jan 
11am-12 noon 

Square Mile Health walk: 
Liverpool Street circular 

Meet at 
Kindertransport statue 

Just turn up  
Prompt 11am start 

Mon 5th Jan 
2.15 – 4pm 

Golden Social: Coffee, chat, 
Scrabble  

Golden Lane 
Community Centre 

Just turn up 

Tues 6th Jan 
1.30-3.30pm 

Digital support 1:1s Golden Lane 
Community Centre 

Contact Digital 
Support for appt 

Thurs 8th Jan 
2-4pm 

Square Mile Health walk: 
Royal Exchange to Bishopsgate linear 

Meet at Royal 
Exchange 

Just turn up  
Prompt 2pm start 

Sun 11th Jan 
11am 

British Museum Hawai’i 
exhibition 

British Museum, Great 
Russell Street 

FULLY BOOKED 

Mon 12th Jan 
2.15-4pm 

Golden Social: Coffee, chat, 
Scrabble 

Golden Lane 
Community Centre 

Just turn up 

Tues 13th Jan 
1.30-3.30pm 

Digital support drop-in Golden Lane 
Community Centre 

Contact Digital 
Support for appt 

Wed 14th Jan 
2-4pm 

Knit and Natter  NEW VENUE Portsoken 
Community Centre 

Just turn up 

Sat 17th Jan tbc 
11am 

Barbican Make and Craft 
session plus free entry to  
Dirty Looks exhibition 

Barbican conservatory 
and Garden Room 

Please contact Alice 
to book a place 

Mon 19th Jan 
10.30am-12 noon 

Art Discussion group:  
Art that sparks joy 

Zoom Just log in 
Meeting ID: 849 376 2063 
Passcode: hello 

Mon 19th Jan 
2.15-4pm 

Golden Social: Inheritance 
Tracks  

Golden Lane 
Community Centre 

Just turn up 

Tues 20th Jan 
1.30-3.30pm 

Digital support 1:1s Golden Lane 
Community Centre 

Contact Digital 
Support for appt 

Sun 25th Jan  
10am-12pm 

Square Mile Health walk: 
Oxford Circus to Tottenham Court 
Road linear 

Meet in Argylle St 
(Oxford Circus end) 

Just turn up  
Prompt 10am start 

Mon 26th Jan 
2-4pm 

Golden Social: film –  
Jules et Jim (subtitled) 

Golden Lane 
Community Centre 

Just turn up 
Prompt 2pm start 

Tues 27th Jan 
1.30-3.30pm 

Digital support drop-in Portsoken Community 
Centre 

Contact Digital 
Support for appt 

Wed 28th Jan 
2-4pm 

Knit and Natter  Portsoken Community 
Centre 

Just turn up 

Sun 1st Feb 
11am 

British Museum Samurai 
exhibition 

British Museum, Great 
Russell Street 

Please contact Alice 
to book a place 
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